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Fabric: Aida 14, Navy Blue
90w X 122h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 16.33w X 22.13h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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FPRERPRERPRERPRERERENDNNDNDNDNDNDNNDMNDNDNDNNDNDNDNDNDNDNODNODNODNDNDDNDDNDDND

e

Floss Used for Half Stitches:

310
350
414
415
666
754
761
762
794
824
832
834
895
905
906
907
951
3325
3776
3779
3790
3801
3854
B5200
754
951
762
165
543
B5200

Black

Coral-MD

Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray
Christmas Red-BRT
Peach-LT

Salmon-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cornflower Blue-LT
Blue—-VY DK

Golden Olive
Golden Olive-VY LT
Hunter Green—-VY DK
Parrot Green—-DK
Parrot Green—-MD
Parrot Green-LT
Tawny-LT

Baby Blue-LT
Mahogany-LT
Rosewood-UL VY LT
Beige Gray-UL DK
Christmas Red-LT
Autumn Gold-MD
Snow White
Peach-LT

Tawny-LT

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Moss Green-VY LT
Beige Brown-UL VY LT
Snow White

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
] 2 DMC 3325 Baby Blue-LT
[] (6] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 2 DMC 310 Black
[ | 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
0 - : 2 DMC 794 Cornflower Blue-LT
B — 2 DMC 832 Golden Olive
n — 2 DMC 905 Parrot Green-DK
Il 2 DMC 3854 Autumn Gold-MD
[] 2 DMC B5200 Snow White
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Pacxon HuTemn
Hureit B MOoTKe: 6
InuHa MOTKA: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

BmoMC 310 82 0 0 0 85.6 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 350 114 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMc 414 246 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 415 585 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 666 178 0 0 0 7.5 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 754 121 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 761 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 374 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMc 794 233 144 0 0 34.2 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 824 77 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 832 392 0 0 0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 834 213 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDMC 895 126 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 905 238 0 0 0 1.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMCc 906 219 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
ObMc 907 165 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMCc 951 67 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3325 261 149 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EboMc 3776 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3779 45 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 3790 235 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BboMCc 3801 71 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3854 87 0 0 0 2.1 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[I]DMC B5200 341 125 0 0 3.4 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[]DMC 754 82 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 951
[]DMC 762 294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 165
[]DMC 543 15 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000

DMC B5200



